
Pos 

OHVALE 190 GP-2 - EXPERT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (9 Laps) 
DNF 

OHVALE 190 GP-2 - JUNIOR 
1 
2 

No. 

35 
23 
11 

8 
3 

73 
16 
63 
22 

122 

45 
75 

Name 

BALDI SAMUELE 
LEO CHIARA 
ELIA LUIGI 
LIANZA LUCA 
ACCURSO ANGELANTONIO 
ANGERAME FRANCESCO 
GENTILE GIAMPIERO 
MARANO GIUSEPPE 
GALLIPOLI GIUSEPPE 

ARLEO MAURIZIO 

DE NOVELLIS MICHELE 
LEONARDI LUCA 

Class 

OHVALE 190 GP-2 - EXPERT 

OHVALE 190 GP-2 - EXPERT 

OHVALE 190 GP-2 - EXPERT 

OHVALE 190 GP-2 - EXPERT 

OHVALE 190 GP-2 - EXPERT 

OHVALE 190 GP-2 - EXPERT 

OHVALE 190 GP-2 - EXPERT 

OHVALE 190 GP-2 - EXPERT 

OHVALE 190 GP-2 - EXPERT 

OHVALE 190 GP-2 - EXPERT 

OHVALE 190 GP-2 - JUNIOR 

OHVALE 190 GP-2 - JUNIOR 

Best Tm 

50.356 

51.486 

51.438 

52.414 

52.453 

52.370 

51.905 

52.945 

52.906 

51.852 

50.219 

51.254 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

6 

12 
12 

Total Tm 

10:09.306 
10:26.269 
10:26.517 
10:38.681 
10:39.287 
10:39.666 
10:42.442 
10:45.116 
10:46.186 

5:15.753 

10:09.363 
10:22.702 

Diff 

16.963 
17.211 
29.375 
29.981 
30.360 
33.136 
35.810 
36.880 

DNF 

13.339 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 

6 

25 
20 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.057 

Avg. Speed 

99,260 

Best Lap Tm 

50.219 

Best Speed 

100,360 

Best Lap by 

45 - DE NOVELLIS MICHELE 

Printed: 14/07/2024 14:50:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

FABIO PIROLLI 

Race Director 

Onofrio Francesco Barbarisi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F.I.Cr. Salerno 

TROFEO POLINI SUD 
Race 1 

OVHALE GP2 60+190 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:34:27 

Autodromo Naz. G. De Luca 1,400 km 

14/07/2024 14:30 

ESPOSTA ore _________


